

NSI Caricom expands lineup with US Virgin Islands Distributor

US Virgin Islands Nail Techs now have access to low odor and safe professional nail acrylic liquid through NSI Caricom Distributor

SHERIDAN, WY, UNITED STATES, February 3, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NSI Caricom is pleased to announce the appointment of Nicola Scatliffe, Owner of Personal Touch Nails & Hair Salon, as a Distributor for NSI professional nail products in the US Virgin Islands.

Ms. Scatliffe will extend the marketing reach of NSI Caricom to nail technicians in St. Thomas, St. Croix, and St. John's, and to any nail enthusiasts who live in the small inlets and cays.

"Our world-class products combined with Ms. Scatliffe's strong business, media, and retail relationships will make for a robust partnership," says Lexann McPhoy, Managing Director for NSI Caricom.



Nicola Scatliffe

The agreement expands on a robust start to new Caribbean partnerships which is supported by the NSI brand, a name trusted by Nail Educators globally. "We are excited to add Ms. Scatliffe as



Our world-class products combined with Ms.
Scatliffe's strong business, media, and retail relationships will make for a robust partnership"

Lexann McPhoy

a partner in reaching nail technicians," says David Alleyne, Business Development and Communications Director of NSI Caricom. "This relationship will help us expand our fulfillment ability in the Virgin Islands," Alleyne added.

"I am super excited to be an NSI Distributor. I have been using NSI products for the past five years and had supply chain challenges getting the products consistently to use in my salon in the British Virgin Islands. Now as a local distributor, I can get the product for my salon, as well as

help other nail salons. This is very important because I believe that the NSI brand is the number one brand in the global nail industry. Personally, it is the only product that goes on my nails and it's what my customers like as well." said Nicola Scatliffe.

Virgin Islanders can reach Ms. Scatliffe via Facebook at Personal Touch Nails & Hair Salon or via WhatsApp at +1 (284) 542-4621.

About NSI Caricom NSI Caricom is a leading Caribbean supplier of professional nail technician products. NSI products are professional only, high-quality premium USA-made products manufactured in a best-practices environment so that end customers have the best experience with quality nails. NSI Caricom is the exclusive distributor to wholesale and retail customers within the 15 member Caricom nations, dependencies, associate, and observer countries, as well as the US Virgin Islands, British Virgin Islands, and the Cayman Islands. Clients love NSI products because it is low maintenance and always results in a natural look and feel. NSI Caricom is headquartered in Wyoming, USA. The company has its regional office in Guyana.









Personal Touch Nails & Hair Salon



Lexann McPhoy

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/562249845 email us here EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors visit us on social media: try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Eivelryohme's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable interday's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.
© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.